o4 & :
ot M 2  Alcaraz

. . Carlitos
Chico's

i Non stop tennis Sinner

Bonacina Luciano Zanoli Giorgio
8.00 Beneduci Sergio Provenzi Renato 14-4 14 4
) Ubiali Tania Riva Chiara
10:00 Brambilla Ernesto Raffaini Paolo 9-9 23 13
) Fanzago Monica Aceti Luisa
11:00 Bonacina Alessia Passera Veronica 6-6 29 19




12.00

13.30

15.00

16.00

Gianni Meli

Cremaschi Stefano

Ferrari Mara
Bonacina Luciano

Tonon Serena
Ubbiali Paolo

Riccardo Meli

Cincinelli Silver

Fanzago Monica
Provenzi Renato

Gira Susanna
Rizzi Stefano

36

26

4-10

40

36

6-7

46

43

8-8

24

51




Tonon Serena

17.00 Ferrari Mara

Gelfi Paolo

0D Colombani Elio

Giudice Arbitro: Sig.r Uto Vend
della federazione tedesca

Pagetti Martina
Aceti Luisa

Previtali Alessandro
Cincinelli Silver

Billy Murnigotti

61

58

69

64

64




8.30

9.30

Previtali Franco

Ceruti Luca
Magni Matteo

Carlitos Chico's

Magni Matteo

Gabbiadini Angelo
Parodi Umberto

Sinner
Alcaraz

Carlitos

Chico's
5-10 5 10
9-10 14 20




10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

Traina Daniele

Zucchetti Fabio

Zucchetti Fabio

Tonon Serena
Bonacina Alessia

Gelfi Roberto

Parodi Umberto

Freda Pietro

Riva Chiara
Fanzago Monica

5-6 19 26
8-6 27 32
7-4 34 36
10-8 44 44




15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

Recanati Anselmo
Recanati Matteo

Previtali Franco
Previtali Chiara

Zanotti Diego
Meli Gianni

Cremaschi Stefano
Beneduci Sergio

Passera Veronica
Alessandro Previtali

Raffaini Paolo
Raffaini Maddalena

Zegna Renato
Meli Riccardo

Raffaini Paolo
Freda Pietro

56

53

9-5

55

58

7-10

62

68

4-11

66

79




Giudice Arbitro: Sig.r Uto Vend
della federazione tedesca

Billy Murnigotti

79

64+79=

143




